

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.1604 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	19.09.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Smt.Sushma Yaganti, learned counsel submitted that recently she has filed vakalat on behalf of the respondent/s and sought time to file counter. Post on 24.10.2025. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J RKS	